ITALIAN MEAT BALLS

ITALIAN MEAT BALLS Ingredients

meat balls
Tomato

water

Onions

Tomato Paste
Garlic

Sugars,

Italian Herbs
CHILLI POWDER
Black Pepper

meat balls(Beef, tapioca starch, pea fibre, salt, dextrose, maltodextrin,

onion, yeast extract))Tomato, water(), Onions, Diced(), Tomato

Paste(Tomatoes, Salt), Garlic(Garlic), Sugars, Granulated(), Italian Herbs,

CHILLI POWDER(), Black Pepper()

Nutrition Information
Typical Values
Energy kJ
Energy KCal
Fat
Of which Saturated Fat
Carbohydrates
Of which Sugar
Fibre
Protein

Salt

per 100g
278
66

1.84g
0.799
4.23g
1.76g
0.91g
8.76g

0.11g

Allergen Details

Additional Allergen Information:
0
0




